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Aelle

fresh and healthy foods from our local region all chosen with care
this is our motto

together with producers from the region we have created small
and not-so-small delicacies for you to savour.

if you are in a hurry, you can buy to take away.

it's good to have you with us
sibylle pfandler & s'platzli-team
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TRl T CeeAaly

homemade soup small 7.00 targe 9.50
bagels with dried meat “jerky” 8.20
with smoked salmon 8.20
with cheese 6.50
with grilled vegetables 7.50
homemade cheese tarts 6.50
portion of raclette cheese (slices) 11.80
“platzli” pizza base 12.80
(pizza pastry with smoked salmon, grilled vegetables or raw ham)
raclette cheese-baguette with or without bacon) 7.50
boiled potatoes with cheese 7.00
cheese fondue [minimum two people) per person  21.00
aperitif platter (dried meats, brawn, cheese) perperson  15.50
menu of the day 14.50
salad of the day 12.50
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TGl Al for (e by

chicken nuggets with french fries 11.50
vienna sausage with bread 8.50
geweel ~ Creals
croissant .40
various cakes 5.00
crépes with sugar 7.50
with cinnamon & sugar 7.50
with nutella 7.50

bread from the bakery bghli
meat from the butcher breitenmoser
egqgs delivered by rolf inauen
cheese from rahel manser’s cheese shop

real appenzeller milk from pirmin baumann
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mineral water
flauder (appenzeller
citro

cola

cola zero

flauder lisfee (ftavoured with green tea and other natural flavours)

orangina

grapefruit

colxl Oripzhd

3dl

speciality flavoured with elder flowers)

mineral water (different types)

cider without alcohol

cider with alcohol
tonic water
“platzli” ice tea
orange juice

today’s smoothie

5%
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5dl
4.20

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

151

4.70
4.50
4.50
5.80

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
11.00
5.40
5.40

6.00



weirepr iz

espresso 4.50
espresso macchiato 4.50
double espresso 6.00
espresso “kafi platzli” affogato 6.90
(espresso enriched with a ball of ice cream]

coffee with cream 4.50
milk coffee 4.50
coffee melange (coffee topped with whipped cream) 5.50
cappuccino 5.30
latte macchiato (coffee with foaming milk) 5.80
chai latte 5.40
coffee corretto (coffee with grappal) 7.00
coffee “fertig” (coffee with various fruit brandies) 6.50
coffee “lutz” (coffee with plum brandy)) 7.00
cold chocolate 4.80
hot chocolate 4.80
chocolate with whipped cream 5.80
punch hot 5.00
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cup of english tea

our special varieties:
ceylon sunrise

japanese sencha

verbena

camomile orange blossoms
maoroccan mint

piz pald

ginger lemon dream

red kiss

4.50

english breakfast / strong and stimulating
japanese green tea [ invigorating and intensive
lemon flavoured and refreshing

camomile with orange / mild and comforting
maroccon mint tea / invigorating and stimulating
black herbal tea / soothing and harmonious
ginger and lemon grass

fruit tea / sparkling and fruity

delicious | fresh | healthy | regional



wwiple

white btle. 7dl
pinot grigio IGT
veneto, beretta

badoux 1908
waadt, badoux

green veltliner rosenberg
wagram, anton bauer

red btle. 7dl

primitivo appassimento IGT
apulien, paolo leo

ripasso 00C
veneto, campagnola

zweigelt DAC unplugged
burgenland, hannes rech

ldl
39.00

42.00

46.00

Idl
39.00

47.00

49.00

6.50

7.00

1.50

6.50

1.50

8.00

we serve different assorted wines. We would be happy to advise you.
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draft beer lady

draft beer stange

draft beer chiibel

sonnwendlig (without atkohol)

bschorle (beer based drink with pear and apple juice / without alcohol]
qu'o'llfrisch (naturally cloudy) 4,8"%
brandlgscher lagerbier (roasted and caramelised malt] 4,8
schwarze kristall (heavier strong beer] 6.3%

birra moretti “piemontese” (italian style beer) 5.5%

various beer specialities from appenzell:

2dl

3dl

5dl

5dl

3,3dl

5dl

3,3dl

3,3dl

3,3dl

ginger beer / ipa (indian style beer) | alpsteinbock (strong dark beer)

holzfass (beer from the barrel)
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3.70
4.20
5.70
4.90
4.40
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70

5.70



AR llify

alpebitter (local herbal digestive) 29% 4l 6.70
campari 23%  4cl 6.90
“platzli”-aperitif (campari, prosecco) 10.50
apérol spritz (mineralwater, similar to campari, prosecco) 10.50
hugo (elderflower juice, mineralwater, prosecco) 10.50
lillet 10.50
manzini (manzini, prosecco, mineral or tonic) 10.50
amicero spritz (amicera, prosecco, mineral) 10.50
fiero spada (martini with pomegranate] 11.00
white butterfly (white white wine with flauder or mineralwater) 8.50
Spring magic 11.00
(vodka based liqueur flavoured with lime, quince and ginger with prasecco and flauder)

CUpli (champagne) 9.00
prosecco 7dt - 45.00
ManZzoni (manzoni, flauder I without alkohol) 8.50
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W

grappa il merlot di nonino

grappa sibona

rum diplomatico

amaretto disaronno

whisky santis malt flocal speciality)

vodka absolut

gin hendricks 4

gin 27
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41°,

42%%,

40°,

28",

40,

40°,

14",

43

2cl

2cl

4l

4l

4l

4l

4l

4l

8.00
7.00
8.00
7.50
8.00
8.00
9.00
9.00



